< <« CALABOGIE

—+ MOTORSPORTS PARK

Toyo Tires F1600

Championship

Ted Powell Sunday

Sorted on Laps |

F1600

Race 2
Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:29:33

Calabogie Long Track 5.050 km

27/08/17 11:15 .

.
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Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff BestTm Lap Hometown Club Make Sponsor
1 1 90 Parker Thompson F1600A 10 22:15.038 212580 4  RedDeerAB BARC 2015 Spectrum 014\Honda Exclusive Autosport / Badlands Motors
2 2 91 Konrad Czaczyk F1600A 10 22:15.185 0147 212363 3 JupiterFL SCCA 2015 Spectrum 014\Honda LCA Architecture Inc.
3 3 95  Jacob Astren F1600A 10 22:29.936 14.898 2:14.057 5 Chestemere AB ASQ 2014 Spectrum 014\Honda Astren Motorsports
4 1 99  Craig Willis F1600B 10 22:30.116 15.078 2:13.987 5  Georgetown ON BEMC 1991 Aero 2\Ford Willis Racing
5 4 94  Didier Schraenen F1600A 10 22:31.736 16.698 2:14.084 7  Mont-Saint-Hilaire Q¢ Other 1997 CMV\Honda ENERGIE Dodge STCH RDS
6 5 3 Ben Hurst F1600A 10 22:42.490 27452  2:15.036 5 Oakville ON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
7 2 12 Graham Lobban F1600B 10 22:42.915 27877 2:14.757 5 Cambridge ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honds  Jaftrman's Garage
8 6 23 Connor Wagland F1600A 10 22:49.631 34593 215759 2  Hamiton ON BARC 2012 Piper DF5\Honda Burloak Cycle / Jones Tool and Machi
9 7 53  Serge Lacroix F1600A 10 23:00.546 45508 2:16.344 5 MagogQC Other 2001 Van Diemen RFO1\Hondz  Nudura/LP Tent

10 8 33  Danby Crowder F1600A 10 23:09.630 54592 2:17.584 8  OdessaON StLAC 2013 Spectrum 014\Honda Gearhead Motorsports

1 3 8 David Graham F1600B 10 23:17.822 1:.02.784 2:17.780 5 BamieON BARC 1992 Vian Diemen RF92\Ford  Budget

12 9 42 Keith Lobban F1600A 10 2318436 1:03.398 2:16.079 4  Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz  Deep Thought

13 10 5  David Taylor F1600A 10 23:20.139  1:05.101 2:16.619 2 Waterdown ON BARC 1999 Van Diemen RF99\Hondz  Vallis Motor Sport

14 11 44  Alexander Zeller F1600A 10 23:33.969 1:18.931 2:19.355 7  Orleans ON MCO 2000 Van Diemen RFO0\Ford  Zeller Racing

15 4 25 Mike Lee F1600B 10 23:34.188 1:19.150 2:19.796 4  EastYork ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Blue Gates Productions

16 5 41 Steve Bodrug F1600B 10 23:34656 1:19.618 2:19.620 6  Mississauga ON VARAC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  SJB Racing

17 6 96 Noel Castell F1600B 10 24.05.939 1:50.901 2:23.161 6  Waterloo ON BARC 1984 Wright Kitty Hawk\Ford ~ Airbiz Racing

18 7 6 Kieran Murphy F1600B 9 22:20.608 1lap 224891 2  TorontoON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford ~ KMM Inc

19 12 28 Ross Smith F1600A 9 23:.0541 1Lap 231409 9  Pointe Claire QC VARAC 2001 Van Diemen RF01\Hondz

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)
DNF DNF 35 James Lindsay F1600B 3 15:17.266 DNF 2:27.954 3  Waterford ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford
DNS DNS 49  Guillaume Archambat  F1600A DNS Q0  Terrebonne QC ASQ 2012 CMV\Ford Action 500/Desjardins/Mecar/Pixel
Announcements
Car #5: No transponder, manual passings entered.
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.147 136.176 2:12.363 137.350 91 - Konrad Czaczyk
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= CALABOGIE Toyo Tirgs F16_00
B MOTORSPORTS PARK Championship

Ted Powell Sunday

F1600 Calabogie Long Track 5.050 km
Race 2 27/08/17 11:15.
Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:29:33
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Ben Hurst 1 2:20.809 +3.029 11:31:55.081
(90) Parker Thompson 1 2:19.546 +4.510 11:31:53.454 2 2:21.052 +3.272 11:34:16.133
1 2:15.142 +2.562 11:31:48.651 2 2:15.398 +0.362 11:34:08.852 3 2:19.022 +1.242 11:36:35.155
2 2:13.041 +0.461 11:34:01.692 3 2:15.826 +0.790 11:36:24.678 4 2:18.774 +0.994 11:38:53.929
3 2:12.735 +0.155 11:36:14.427 4 2:15.276 +0.240 11:38:39.954 5 2:17.780 11:41:11.709
4 2:12.580 11:38:27.007 5 2:15.036 11:40:54.990 6 2:17.922 +0.142 11:43:29.631
5 2:12.650 +0.070 11:40:39.657 6 2:15.825 +0.789 11:43:10.815 7 2:18.147 +0.367 11:45:47.778
6 2:12.701 +0.121 11:42:52.358 7 2:15.491 +0.455 11:45:26.306 8 2:23.197 +5.417 11:48:10.975
7 2:12.861 +0.281 11:45:05.219 8 2:16.205 +1.169 11:47:42.511 9 2:19.307 +1.527 11:50:30.282
8 2:13.717 +1.137 11:47:18.936 9 2:16.360 +1.324 11:49:58.871 10 2:21.049 +3.269 11:52:51.331
9 2:14.692 +2.112 11:49:33.628 10 2:17.128 +2.092 11:52:15.999
10 2:14.919 +2.339 11:51:48.547 (42) Keith Lobban
(12) Graham Lobban 1 2:21.879 +5.800 11:31:56.384
(91) Konrad Czaczyk 1 2:19.243 +4.486 11:31:53.627 2 2:17.754 +1.675 11:34:14.138
1 2:16.670 +4.307 11:31:50.201 2 2:15.399 +0.642 11:34:09.026 3 2:17.086 +1.007 11:36:31.224
2 2:13.372 +1.009 11:34:03.573 3 2:15.115 +0.358 11:36:24.141 4 2:16.079 11:38:47.303
3 2:12.363 11:36:15.936 4 2:15.391 +0.634 11:38:39.532 5 2:16.418 +0.339 11:41:03.721
4 2:12.492 +0.129 11:38:28.428 5 2:14.757 11:40:54.289 6 2:16.517 +0.438 11:43:20.238
5 2:12.594 +0.231 11:40:41.022 6 2:15.889 +1.132 11:43:10.178 7 2:32.470 +16.391 11:45:52.708
6 2:12.463 +0.100 11:42:53.485 7 2:15.585 +0.828 11:45:25.763 8 2:18.535 +2.456 11:48:11.243
7 2:12.426 +0.063 11:45:05.911 8 2:17.163 +2.406 11:47:42.926 9 2:19.218 +3.139 11:50:30.461
8 2:13.296 +0.933 11:47:19.207 9 2:16.181 +1.424 11:49:59.107 10 2:21.484 +5.405 11:52:51.945
9 2:14.631 +2.268 11:49:33.838 10 2:17.317 +2.560 11:52:16.424
10 2:14.856 +2.493 11:51:48.694 (5) David Taylor
(23) Connor Wagland 1 2:20.367 +3.748 11:31:56.383
(95) Jacob Astren 1 2:19.928 +4.169 11:31:54.026 2 2:16.619 11:34:13.002
1 2:18.157 +4.100 11:31:51.814 2 2:15.759 11:34:09.785 3 2:17.814 +1.195 11:36:30.816
2 2:14.679 +0.622 11:34:06.493 3 2:16.299 +0.540 11:36:26.084 4 2:17.714 +1.095 11:38:48.530
3 2:14.335 +0.278 11:36:20.828 4 2:16.148 +0.389 11:38:42.232 5 2:16.891 +0.272 11:41:05.421
4 2:14.260 +0.203 11:38:35.088 5 2:16.436 +0.677 11:40:58.668 6 2:32.295 +15.676 11:43:37.716
5 2:14.057 11:40:49.145 6 2:16.207 +0.448 11:43:14.875 7 2:20.738 +4.119 11:45:58.454
6 2:14.772 +0.715 11:43:03.917 7 2:16.684 +0.925 11:45:31.559 8 2:18.714 +2.095 11:48:17.168
7 2:14.618 +0.561 11:45:18.535 8 2:16.658 +0.899 11:47:48.217 9 2:19.044 +2.425 11:50:36.212
8 2:14.888 +0.831 11:47:33.423 9 2:17.409 +1.650 11:50:05.626 10 2:17.436 +0.817 11:52:53.648
9 2:14.959 +0.902 11:49:48.382 10 2:17.514 +1.755 11:52:23.140
10 2:15.063 +1.006 11:52:03.445 (44) Alexander Zeller
(53) Serge Lacroix 1 2:25.187 +5.832 11:31:59.984
(99) Craig Willis 1 2:21.213 +4.869 11:31:55.553 2 2:21.001 +1.646 11:34:20.985
1 2:17.897 +3.910 11:31:51.548 2 2:17.202 +0.858 11:34:12.755 3 2:20.761 +1.406 11:36:41.746
2 2:15.222 +1.235 11:34:06.770 3 2:16.983 +0.639 11:36:29.738 4 2:21.308 +1.953 11:39:03.054
3 2:14.274 +0.287 11:36:21.044 4 2:16.707 +0.363 11:38:46.445 5 2:20.583 +1.228 11:41:23.637
4 2:14.357 +0.370 11:38:35.401 5 2:16.344 11:41:02.789 6 2:19.637 +0.282 11:43:43.274
5 2:13.987 11:40:49.388 6 2:17.122 +0.778 11:43:19.911 7 2:19.355 11:46:02.629
6 2:14.840 +0.853 11:43:04.228 7 2:19.746 +3.402 11:45:39.657 8 2:21.040 +1.685 11:48:23.669
7 2:14.521 +0.534 11:45:18.749 8 2:18.325 +1.981 11:47:57.982 9 2:21.123 +1.768 11:50:44.792
8 2:14.845 +0.858 11:47:33.594 9 2:17.594 +1.250 11:50:15.576 10 2:22.686 +3.331 11:53:07.478
9 2:15.531 +1.544 11:49:49.125 10 2:18.479 +2.135 11:52:34.055
10 2:14.500 +0.513 11:52:03.625 (25) Mike Lee
(33) Danby Crowder 1 2:23.410 +3.614 11:31:58.128
(94) Didier Schraenen 1 2:24.665 +7.081 11:32:00.114 2 2:20.436 +0.640 11:34:18.564
1 2:18.985 +4.901 11:31:52.863 2 2:17.640 +0.056 11:34:17.754 3 2:20.409 +0.613 11:36:38.973
2 2:14.851 +0.767 11:34:07.714 3 2:17.810 +0.226 11:36:35.564 4 2:19.796 11:38:58.769
3 2:14.495 +0.411 11:36:22.209 4 2:17.921 +0.337 11:38:53.485 5 2:23.274 +3.478 11:41:22.043
4 2:14.705 +0.621 11:38:36.914 5 2:17.599 +0.015 11:41:11.084 6 2:20.499 +0.703 11:43:42.542
5 2:14.814 +0.730 11:40:51.728 6 2:18.128 +0.539 11:43:29.207 7 2:21.581 +1.785 11:46:04.123
6 2:14.645 +0.561 11:43:06.373 7 2:18.051 +0.467 11:45:47.258 8 2:21.002 +1.206 11:48:25.125
7 2:14.084 11:45:20.457 8 2:17.584 11:48:04.842 9 2:20.233 +0.437 11:50:45.358
8 2:14.864 +0.780 11:47:35.321 9 2:18.566 +0.982 11:50:23.408 10 2:22.339 +2.543 11:53:07.697
9 2:15.308 +1.224 11:49:50.629 10 2:19.731 +2.147 11:52:43.139
10 2:14.616 +0.532 11:52:05.245 (41) Steve Bodrug
(8) David Graham 1 2:26.202 +6.582 11:32:00.926
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= CALABOGIE Toyo Tirgs F16_00
B MOTORSPORTS PARK Championship

Ted Powell Sunday

F1600 Calabogie Long Track 5.050 km
Race 2 27/08/17 11:15.
Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:29:33
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:20.398 +0.778 11:34:21.324
3 2:20.798 +1.178 11:36:42.122
4 2:21.443 +1.823 11:39:03.565
5 2:20.607 +0.987 11:41:24.172
6 2:19.620 11:43:43.792
7 2:20.755 +1.135 11:46:04.547
8 2:21.302 +1.682 11:48:25.849
9 2:19.717 +0.097 11:50:45.566
10 2:22.599 +2.979 11:53:08.165

(96) Noel Castell

1 2:29.031 +5.870 11:32:04.186
2 2:23.896 +0.735 11:34:28.082
3 2:23.933 +0.772 11:36:52.015
4 2:24.001 +0.840 11:39:16.016
5 2:23.963 +0.802 11:41:39.979
6 2:23.161 11:44:03.140
7 2:23.568 +0.407 11:46:26.708
8 2:23.178 +0.017 11:48:49.886
9 2:23.641 +0.480 11:51:13.627
10 2:25.921 +2.760 11:53:39.448

(6) Kieran Murphy

1 2:29.907 +5.016 11:32:05.144
2 2:24.891 11:34:30.035
3 2:25.536 +0.645 11:36:55.571
4 2:25.430 +0.539 11:39:21.001
5 2:29.604 +4.713 11:41:50.605
6 2:30.327 +5.436 11:44:20.932
7 2:30.981 +6.090 11:46:51.913
8 2:29.736 +4.845 11:49:21.649
9 2:32.468 +7.577 11:51:54.117

(28) Ross Smith

1 2:35.341 +3.932 11:32:11.358
2 2:33.138 +1.729 11:34:44.496
3 2:33.507 +2.098 11:37:18.003
4 2:32.759 +1.350 11:39:50.762
5 2:35.606 +4.197 11:42:26.368
6 2:32.444 +1.035 11:44:58.812
7 2:34.893 +3.484 11:47:33.705
8 2:33.806 +2.397 11:50:07.511
9 2:31.409 11:52:38.920

(35) James Lindsay

p1 10:15.968 +7:48.014 11:39:50.447

2 2:32.374 +4.420 11:42:22.821

3 2:27.954 11:44:50.775
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= CALABOGIE Toyo Tirgs F16_00
B MOTORSPORTS PARK Championship

Ted Powell Sunday Lapchart

F1600 Calabogie Long Track 5.050 km ._._.
Race 2 27/08/17 11:15 . ......

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:29:33

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Parker Thompson (90) 1 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
Konrad Czaczyk (91) 2 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91 91
Craig Willis (99) 3 99 99 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95
Jacob Astren (95) 4 95 95 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99
Didier Schraenen (94) 5 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94
Ben Hurst (3) 6 3 3 3 12 12 12 12 12 3 3 3
Connor Wagland (23) 7 23 12 12 3 3 3 3 3 12 12 12
David Graham (8) 8 8 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
Serge Lacroix (53) 9 53 8 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53
Graham Lobban (12) 10 12 53 5 5 42 42 42 33 33 33 33
James Lindsay (35) M1 35 5 42 42 5 5 33 8 8 8 8
Keith Lobban (42) 12 42 42 8 8 33 33 8 42 42 42 42
Mike Lee (25) 13 25 25 33 33 8 8 5 5 5 5 5
Steve Bodrug (41) 14 41 44 25 25 25 25 25 44 44 44 44
Alexander Zeller (44) 15 44 33 44 44 44 44 44 25 25 25 25
Noel Castell (96) 16 96 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 2
Kieran Murphy (6) 17 6 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96
Danby Crowder (33) 18 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

David Taylor (5) 19 5 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

Ross Smith (28) 20 28 35 35 35

- 21
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